SO FEFSA European Boat Championship Maloy 2017
European Federation of Sea Anglers ReSU|tS Total, TWO Man Open

Position Team Name Fish Count  Fish Points Boat Points Fish Weight  Total Score

1 79 150 1865 774.972 273.540 774.972
il 100 Dreier Heiko

s#= 3 Handeland Torunn

2 83 119 1610 753.298 236.960 753.298
24 Skudal Petter
19 Hellum Lars

i i

3 91 118 1745 736.966 276.950 736.967
30 Rygg Tor Arne
17 Reitan Jarle

W

4 69 132 1535 722.536 269.740 722.536
29 Unsgaard Tom
12 Johannessen Eivind

i i

5 76 82 1225 710.833 209.540 710.834
B2 33 Ford Allen
BB 35 Gierz Martin

6 67 96 1170 696.082 178.080 696.082
B 89 Glaeser Hans Jurgen

87 Wist Marcus



SO FEFSA European Boat Championship Maloy 2017
European Federation of Sea Anglers Results TOtal, TWO Man Open

Position Team Name Fish Count  Fish Points Boat Points Fish Weight  Total Score

7 75 104 1640 689.188 252.700 689.189
63 Asbjornsson Skarphedinn

10 Jensson Christoffer

8 96 111 1490 680.214 248.280 680.214
Reitan Arne

i i

Sletmo Christian

9 68 106 1440 658.362 258.460 658.362
26 Sandvoll Roar
27 Tveit Stein Rune

W

10 65 93 1245 648.385 175.820 648.385
if 48 Scalzo Rino
i 47 Messina Salvatore

11 92 98 1730 636.113 348.380 636.114
15 Tveit Geir
18 Lundal Jostein

i

12 64 61 805 626.570 123.420 626.570
Unsgaard Liv

il
N

16 Taranger Hakon



BEFSA

European Federation of Sea Anglers

Position Team Name

13 73

+ 71

=+ 73
14 93

i= 22

i= 23
15 89

K4 56

B4 55
16 71

+ 70

+ 69
17 82

4 50

i= 80
18 94

am 91

= 93

Results Total, Two Man Open

Bowden Kim
Russel Richard

Ruud Magne
Ruud Mikal

Souter Stephen
Gibson Scott

Bryant Neil
Barron Ray

Forsyth Alastair
Svensson Jerry

Hubert Martin
Pedersen Eskild

European Boat Championship Maloy 2017

Fish Count

86

80

80

92

101

93

Fish Points

1065

1210

1035

1485

1260

1355

Boat Points

623.664

617.909

613.610

585.802

580.398

555.158

Fish Weight

205.600

228.860

166.100

253.920

192.140

209.340

Total Score

623.664

617.909

613.610

585.802

580.398

555.158



SO FEFSA European Boat Championship Maloy 2017
European Federation of Sea Anglers ReSU|tS Total, TWO Man Open

Position Team Name Fish Count  Fish Points Boat Points Fish Weight  Total Score

19 72 56 745 553.217 110.640 553.217
94 Balban Valerie
95 Balban Jesus

b

20 84 69 980 546.784 171.980 546.784
67 Bailey Peter

68 Newbold Cliff

+ 4

21 80 79 1065 505.938 144.140 505.938
il 43 Melandri Roberto
il 45 Fontemaggi Umberto

22 63 94 1260 500.621 200.880 500.622
14 Solland Geir
58 Robertson Robbie

X

23 66 64 795 495.095 133.420 495.095
62 Wright Glynn
57 MacKay Kevin

%

%

24 77 78 985 486.652 178.420 486.652
34  Truluck Gary
31 Cauvin Troy



SO FEFSA European Boat Championship Maloy 2017
European Federation of Sea Anglers ReSU|tS Total, TWO Man Open

Position Team Name Fish Count  Fish Points Boat Points Fish Weight  Total Score

25 88 66 960 481.549 192.820 481.549
53 VYuille Derek
54  Yuille Scott

¢

%

26 90 97 1250 463.286 233.520 463.286
76 Smith Mark
60 Williamson Laurence

s

X

27 95 65 850 447.400 116.860 447.401
90 Pedersen Klaus

92 Kristensen Sgren

28 87 64 815 391.863 149.840 391.863
40 Alikin Victor
38 Kadjarduzov Anton

29 78 73 910 378.213 166.360 378.213
72 Searles Colin

+ 4

74 Hearn Nigel

30 81 51 770 364.419 120.460 364.420
ifl 44 Erani Vanni
il 46 Nuzzo Riccardo



SEFSA

European Federation of Sea Anglers

Position Team Name

31 85
+ 66
+ 75

32 70
4 51
= 61

33 86
m 36
m 39

34 74
64

65

Wi i

Results Total, Two Man Open

Cann Billy
Prosser Dick

Connolly Joe
Hughes Eddie

Baturin Dmitry
Dyshlyuk Mikhal

Bergsson Helgi
Sveinsson Thorir

European Boat Championship Maloy 2017

Fish Count

53

46

53

53

Fish Points

695

670

740

740

Boat Points

349.467

319.108

281.489

266.057

Fish Weight

101.400

146.600

134.480

112.920

Total Score

349.467

319.108

281.489

266.057


http://www.tcpdf.org

